THE ADRIAN LOYAL SCHOOL, KARUR

Greatness Sustainability Legacy

PROJECTED EVENT SCHEDULE OF AUG’24 — MAR’25

PRE-SCHOOL
DATE DAY EVENT PROTOCOL
16/11/2024 | Saturday FANTASY FANCY DRESS | #Me and My Community
FIESTA Helper & Properties must
and the dress should
represent the Community
Helper. #Child can speak
about a specific
community helper.
Minimum 5 Sentences.
06/12/2024 |  Friday CLAY MODELING #Create any models of
“I am a creative creator” choice involving —
Imagination & creativity.
Time Duration:1 hour
20/12/2024 Friday DRAWING Topic: Sun, Ball, Smiley,
“I Am An Artist” Ice Cream, Flower.
Needed Materials: Color
Pencils, Paints, Crayons,
A4 Size Chart.
13/02/2025 Friday PHONIC PROFICIENCY #First Sound
& & “Object Box Presentation” | # Clear Pronunciation
14/02/2025 | Saturday
28/01/2025 | Tuesday TAMIL RHYMES fGLb, LML 6L UG,
& & ol ,;EClT(A‘T'ON Ceucir LHPFS, QeuefliLn@ &
29/01/2025 | Wednesday | “0&Ip&8 LML @ unGCouer) oo
06/01/2025 | Monday ENGLISH RHYMES #Rhythm, Lyrics,
& & Rejoicing Rhymes Recitation Happiness, Expression &
07/01/2025 | Tuesday Completion.
24/02/2025 | Monday THIRUKKURAL #Number of Kural,
& & “cToCIMYl Q&AWL | Clarity Pronunciation &
25/02/2025 | Tuesday Completion, Confidence to
say.
03/03/2025 | Monday LET’S COUNT # No .of Object
& & #Completion
04/03/2025 | Tuesday




